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RTW Monson Club Championships 2021 - 27/11/2021 to 05/12/2021

Results - Session 3 - Saturday PM
 
Event 301  Girls 10-11 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Griffiths, Hattie R 3:14.09  
Rtw Monson-SE 112 Tollit, Zoe L 3:27.10  
Rtw Monson-SE 113 Jones, Bella M 3:27.31  
Rtw Monson-SE 114 Norley, Olivia 3:41.33  
Rtw Monson-SE 115 Goldberg, Dylan 3:41.86  
Rtw Monson-SE 106 Ballach, Billie M 4:14.57  
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Walmsley, Maya DQ  

 
Event 301  Girls 12-13 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Oliver, Emilia 2:43.46  
Rtw Monson-SE 122 Smiley, Abi 2:50.48  
Rtw Monson-SE 133 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 3:03.45  
Rtw Monson-SE 134 Body, Anna L 3:16.11  
Rtw Monson-SE 125 Kowalczuk, Julia 3:22.03  
Rtw Monson-SE 136 Gage, Phoebe 3:22.13  
Rtw Monson-SE 127 Holmes, Grace 3:32.69  
Rtw Monson-SE 128 Frost, Julia R 3:41.58  

 
Event 301  Women 16 & Under 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Oliver, Emilia 2:43.46  
Rtw Monson-SE 122 Smiley, Abi 2:50.48  
Rtw Monson-SE 133 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 3:03.45  
Rtw Monson-SE 114 Griffiths, Hattie R 3:14.09  
Rtw Monson-SE 135 Body, Anna L 3:16.11  
Rtw Monson-SE 126 Kowalczuk, Julia 3:22.03  
Rtw Monson-SE 137 Gage, Phoebe 3:22.13  
Rtw Monson-SE 118 Tollit, Zoe L 3:27.10  
Rtw Monson-SE 119 Jones, Bella M 3:27.31  
Rtw Monson-SE 1210 Holmes, Grace 3:32.69  
Rtw Monson-SE 1111 Norley, Olivia 3:41.33  
Rtw Monson-SE 1212 Frost, Julia R 3:41.58  
Rtw Monson-SE 1113 Goldberg, Dylan 3:41.86  
Rtw Monson-SE 1014 Ballach, Billie M 4:14.57  
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Walmsley, Maya DQ  

 
Event 301  Women 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Oliver, Emilia 2:43.46  
Rtw Monson-SE 122 Smiley, Abi 2:50.48  
Rtw Monson-SE 133 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 3:03.45  
Rtw Monson-SE 114 Griffiths, Hattie R 3:14.09  
Rtw Monson-SE 135 Body, Anna L 3:16.11  
Rtw Monson-SE 126 Kowalczuk, Julia 3:22.03  
Rtw Monson-SE 137 Gage, Phoebe 3:22.13  
Rtw Monson-SE 118 Tollit, Zoe L 3:27.10  
Rtw Monson-SE 119 Jones, Bella M 3:27.31  
Rtw Monson-SE 1210 Holmes, Grace 3:32.69  
Rtw Monson-SE 1111 Norley, Olivia 3:41.33  
Rtw Monson-SE 1212 Frost, Julia R 3:41.58  
Rtw Monson-SE 1113 Goldberg, Dylan 3:41.86  
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2021 - 27/11/2021 to 05/12/2021

Results - Session 3 - Saturday PM

(Event 301  Women 200 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 1014 Ballach, Billie M 4:14.57  
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Walmsley, Maya DQ  


